
 

Browning Public Schools
Board Agenda Request
Meeting To Be Held: May 31, 2023
_____________________________________________________________________

Recognition:   Students   Staff   Parents

Information:   Building Report   Old Business   Superintendent’s Report

Action:   Resignations   Hiring   Contract Service Agreements 

  Travel Out-of-State   Travel In State   Approvals

  Termination   Legal Matters   Other:       

This action request pertains to   Elementary (only)   High School/District Wide

Date: May 12, 2023

To: Corrina Guardipee-Hall From:     John E Salois
Superintendent of Schools Title:   Director of Human Resources

Subject: Contract Amendment: 215 Day Administrators 2023-2024

Description: Request to amend the 215-day Administrator contract dates:

Current: July 28, 2023 to June 21, 2024
New: July 24, 2023 to June 13, 2024

Financial Impact: N/A
      

Attachment(s): List of 215-Day Administrators

Superintendent Action:    Approved    Denied   Deferred Initial & date: ___________

Comments: 

_________________________________________________________________________________

Board Action: N/A (Info) Approved Denied Tabled: 



1 William Huebsch Assistant Principal KW/Vina
2 Tonia Tatsey Principal KW/Vina
3 Racquel Little Plume Assistant Principal Browning Elementary School
4 Sheila Hall Principal Browning Elementary School
5 Jessica Racine Assistant Principal Napi Elementary
6 Sicily Bird Principal Napi Elementary
7 Angela Heavy Runner Principal Browning Middle School
8 Kari McKay Assistant Principal Browning High School
9 Jennifer LaFromboise-Wagner Principal Browning High School

10 Irene Augare Director Parent Community Outreach Program
11 Cinnamon Crawford District Prevention Coordinator
12 Robert Hall Director of BNAS


